sep
sep
sep

sep

sep/oct

oct

oct

oct

oct/nov

nov

nov

nov

nov

11
12
13
21
22
23
31
32
41
42
51
52

des
des

des

des

Examens

P1:
P2:

Final:

Probabilitat i Estadistica

Tardor 2024
DL DM DC DJ DV
1 1 1 1
9 10 11 12 13
2 2 2 2
16 17 18 19 20
3 3
23 24 25 26 27
3 3 4 4
30 1 2 3 4
4 4 5 5
7 8 9 10 11
5 5 6 6
14 15 16 17 18
6 6 7 7
21 22 23 24 25
7 7
28 29 30 31 1
8
4 5 6 7. P1 8
8 8 8 9
11 12 13 14 15
9 9 9 10
18 19 20 21 22
10 10 10 11
25 26 27 28 29
11 11 11
3 4 5 6
12 12 12 12
10 11 12 13
16 Pl 17 |18 19 "l 20 "
10-12 12-14 11
08-10 12-14 12
12-14 12-14 13
10-12 12-14 21
08-10 08-10 22
10-12 10-12 23
08-10 10-12 31
08-10 10-12 32
16-18 14-16 41
16-18 14-16 42
18-20 16-18 51
18-20 16-18 52
profe email
Roser Rius RR roser.rius@upc.edu
José A. Gonzalez JAG jose.a.gonzalez@upc.edu
Erik Cobo EC erik.cobo@upc.edu
Mireia Lépez ML mireia.lopez.bertran@upc.edu
Mireia Besalu MBe mireia.besalu@upc.edu
Klaus Langohr KL klaus.langohr@upc.edu
Jordi Cortés JC jordi.cortes-martinez@upc.edu
Marta Bofill MBo marta.bofill.roig@upc.edu
Bhumika Patel BP bhumika.patel@upc.edu
07/11 18h-20h
08/01 18h-20h

17/01

15h-18h

MBe
BP
BP

MBo
KL
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JAG
ML
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ML
RR



